
4.30 Café music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session:
Big Brother Bill
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDON NEWS and PropagandaFront)
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Dad and Daye"
7.46 What the American Commentators Say
8. O Geraldo’s Orchestra,"Shall We Dance?" (Gershwin)8.8 "The Big Four"
8.21 Harry Breuer Group,
"Boomerang" (Breuer), "HumptyDumpty," "Melody Takes aHoliday"
8.28 "Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A, programme)
8.68 Station notices ,

8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Frank Merrick (piano),Sonata in C Minor, Op. 1, No.3 (Field)
9.38 Steuart Wilson (baritone),~ "It Was a Lover and His Lass"
(Morley), "Wedding is GreatJuno’s Crown" (corkine)
9.41 Boyd Neel String Orchestra,
Concertino Pastorale (Ireland)
10. 0 Progress Reports ofminion Bowling Championships
10.10 Dance music by Dick Colvin and his musie
10.50 Propaganda Front
11. 0 LONDON NEWS

|11.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas .12. 0 CLOSE DOWN

ENVTO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 For the connoisseur
9. 0 Music of the Theatre
9.16 Dance music
9.45 Light vocal
10. O Variety
10.30 Close down
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7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: Quens of
Song: Eide Norena (Norway)
11.20 Musical Silhouettes
12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. O Children’s session; "The
Storyman"
5.16 Merry Moments
5.45 Personalities on Parade:
Larry Adler (mouth-organ)6.0 Budget of Sport from"The Sportsman"

6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Propaganda Front
6.45 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening talk
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Symphonic programme:

| Triple Concerto in € Major, Op.56 (Beethoven) : Odnoposolt(violin}, Auber (’cello), andMorales (piano), with Vienna
Philharmonic Orchestra
8.45 Presenting for the firsttime
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 °"A Symphony to a Song"
9.30 "Cappy Ricks"
9.54 Interlude
10. 0 Close down

Friday, January 14 |

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.46 The Friendly Road rene,
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young

|4.35 Health and Beauty session(Marina), including Let’s Takea Look in Your Mirror
5.45 Uncle Tom and the MerryMakers
6.15 London News
6.30 Music of the Old Masters
7.15 Passport to Danger
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)

ee

7.45 Taiking Drums
8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye Witness News: In theShadow of Wings
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Sparky and Dud
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
9. & Doctor Mac
9.20 Women of Courage: RachelCrowdy
10. O Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)
10.15 Mutual Goes Calling
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk 3

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Josephine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12156 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 Home

_ Service session(Mary Anne)
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony)
5. 0 Children’s session
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Allen Pres-cott
7.15 Passport to Danger7.80 The Last of the Hill Billies7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye Witness News: Es-r ¥ from the SeaEasy Aces
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Lucy
Dreyfus
9.30 New recordings10. O Diggers’ session10.30 Preview of week = end
sports
11. ir London News

225 Ses
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News

| -7.30' Health Talk8.0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Favourites in Song11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. O Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

bet "ies |3 or Ever Young3.30 Celebrity interlude4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 Children’s session (Graceand Jacko)
x Places in the News (TeddyGrundy)6.15 Linsin News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Junior Sports session

|
7.16 Passport to Danger
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies8.0 News from America
8. 5 Eye Witness News: Tale ofthe Jungle
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage
9.45. The Toff: 3ZB’s RacingReporter
10. 0 Musical Moneybags
11. 0 London News

Gil. shiven in
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch-hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Luncheon melodies
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. O -For Ever Youna
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans
4.15 Health and Beauty session
4.45 The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 Voices of Yesterday: Ram.
say MacDonald
7.15 Passport to Danger
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies7.45 Preview of the week-enu
sport
8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye Witness News: The
Road to Rommel
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams' Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Eliza~beth Garret Anderson
10.30 Racing preview
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7-30"
Health Taik
5.45p
0 Housewife’s Half-hour
Dinner music

6.15 ‘Leaien News7.16 Passport to Danger7.30 Yarns for Yanks: The 4th
Dimensional Demonstration told
oy
Ransom Shermon
News from America
For Ever Young20 Easy Aces‘36 The Forces’ Request session

QO Doctor Mac40
spo
Preview of the week-endrt (Fred Murphy)

MOTHS}
They' reBreedingNow
Quick! Kill Them!
Don't think because you don't see
mothethat theyareabgent! Theegg8
maybe there! And they'hhatchinto
grubs! Watch your rug8; blankets,
winter clothing; etc, etc. they're
Irreplaceable today[ Take n0 riskel
SprayOrrubwithMothpruf: Moth-prufi8death tOallmothsandsilver-
fish harmless and etainlese t0
materials. Use every three Or fous
months for continuous protection:AlgrocersandstoressellMothpruf !
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ANDREWSYNER
SCOTT & TURNER LTD" ANDREWS HOUSE, NEWCASTLE-ON-TYNE ENGLAND.


